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Transponder Key

ACURA FORD CONT. MERCURY
CL 2001-2003 Flex 2009-2019 Mariner 2008-2011
Integra 2001 Focus 2012-2018 Milan 2006-2011
MDX 2001-2013 Freestar 2004-2005 Sable 2001-2005
NSX 2001-2005 Fusion 2006-2020
RDX 2007-2013 GT 2005-2006 MITSUBISHI
RL 2001-2006 Mustang 2014, 2020-2021  Eclipse 2001-2012
TL 2001-2014 Ranger 2019-2021 Endeavor 2004-201
TSX 2009-2014 Taurus 2008-2009, Galant 2001-2012
ZDX 2010-2014 2014-2019 Lancer 2008-2017
Taurus X 2008-2010 Mirage 2014-2019
BUICK Transit 2013-2021 Outlander 2003-2019
Allure 2010-201 Transit Connect 2014-2021
Cascada 2016-2019 PONTIAC
Encore 2013-2018 GMC Montana 2000-2005
Lacrosse 2010-2016 Canyon 2021 Vibe 2007-2010
Regal 2011-2017 Terrain 2010-2020
Verano 2012-2017 SATURN
HONDA Outlook 2007-2010
CHEVROLET Accord 2001-2017
Colorado 2021 Accord Crosstour 2010-2015 SCION
Cruze 2010-2016 Civic 2001-2020 TC 2005-2015
Equinox 2020 CR-V 2001-2020 XD 2009
Impala 2020 CR-Z 2011-2015
Spark 2021 Element 2003-201 SUBARU
Trax 2020 Fit 2007-2020 Forester 2011-2013
Venture 1997-2005 HR-V 2016-2020 Impreza 2011-2014
Insight 2001-2014 Legacy 2010-2014
CHRYSLER Odyssey 2001-2017 Outback 2010-2014
300 2001-2004 Passport 2001-2002 WRX 2011-2014
Concorde 2001-2004 Pilot 2003-2017
LHS 2001 Prelude 2001 SUZUKI
Pt Cruiser 2001-2005 Ridgeline 2006-2014 Aerio 2002-2004
Sebring 2001-2006 S2000 2001-2009 Equator 2009-201
Sebring Conv.  2001-2006 Grand Vitara 2002-2012
Town & Country 2001-2003 ISUZU SX4 2007-2013
Voyager 2001-2003 Rodeo 2001-2003 Vitara 2002-2004
XL-7 2007-2009
DODGE JAGUAR
Caravan 2001-2003 XK 2001-2005 TOYOTA
Dakota 2001-2004 86 2017-2019
Durango 2001-2003 JEEP 4runner 2001-2020
Grand Caravan 2001-2003 Grand Cherokee 2001-2004 Avalon 2001-2012
Intrepid 2001-2004 Liberty 2002-2004 Camry 2001-2018
Neon 2001-2005 Wrangler 2001-2006 Corolla 2005-201
Ram Truck 2002-2005 Fj Cruiser 2007-2014
Stratus Sedan  2001-2006 LINCOLN Highlander 2001-2018
Blackwood 2002-2003 Land Cruiser 2001-2007
FORD Continental 2001-2002, 2021 Matrix 2005-2014
C-MAX 2013-2018 Corsair 2021 Prius 2001-2003
Ecosport 2018-2021 Mark LT 2005-20104 Prius C 2012-2019
Edge 2007-2014, 2021 MKX 2007-2010 Rav4 2004-2017
Escape 2008-2021 MKZ 2007-2012 Sequoia 2001-2018
Expedition 2007-2008, Nautilus 2021 Sienna 2001-2019
2013-2017, 2021  Navigator 2021 Solara 2001-2008
Explorer 2011-2021 Zephyr 2006 Tacoma 2005-201
F-150 2004-2008, Tundra 2007-20T11
2015-2020 MAZDA Venza 2009-2015
F-250 2004-2007, B-series 2009 Yaris 2007-2018
2011-2021 Cx-7 2007-2012
F-350 2004-2021 Cx-9 2007-2015 VOLKSWAGEN
F-450 2008-2010, Mazda2 201-2015 Cabrio 2001-2002
2012-2021 Mazda3 2004-2013
F-550 2010-2021 Mazdab 2006-2015
F-650 2016-2020 Mazda6 2003-2013
F-750 2016-2020 Mx-5 Miata 2006-2014
Fiesta 2011-2019 Rx-8 2004-2011
Tribute 2010-201
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Remote

BUICK FORD CONT. SATURN
Allure 2005-2009 Freestar 2006-2007 Aura 2007-2009
Century 2001-2005 Freestyle 2005-2007 Relay 2005-2007
Enclave 2008-2017 Mustang 2001-2013 SC 2001-2002
Lacrosse 2005-2009 Ranger 2001-20M Sky 2007-2010
LeSabre 2000-2005 Taurus 2001-2007, 2010- SL 2001-2002
Lucerne 2006-201 2013 SW 2001-2002
Park Avenue 2000-2005 Thunderbird 2002-2005 VUE 2004-2009
Rainier 2004-2007 Windstar 2001-2003
Regal 2001-2004 SCION
Rendezvous 2002-2007 GMC XA 2004-2006
Seville 2000-2004 Acadia 2007-2017
Terraza 2005-2007 Canyon 2004-2012, SUBARU
2015-2020 Forester 2010
CADILLAC Envoy 2002-2009 Impreza 2007-2010
CTS 2003-2012 Jimmy 2001 Legacy 2005-2007
Deville 2000-2005 Safari 2001-2005 Outback 2008-2011
DTS 2006-201 Savana 2003-2019
Eldorado 2001-2002 Sierra 2001-2018, 2020 SUZUKI
Escalade 2002-2014 Sierra 1500 2014-2020 Aerio 2002-2004
SRX 2004-2009 Sierra 2500 2014-2020 Equator 2009
Sierra 3500 2014-2020 Grand Vitara 2002-2012
CHEVROLET Sonoma 2001-2005 SX4 2007-2013
Astro 2001-2005 Yukon 2001-2016 Vitara 2002-2004
Avalanche 2003-2013 Yukon Denali 2003-2006 XL-7 2007-2009
Blazer 2000-2005
Captiva 2011-2015 HUMMER TOYOTA
Cavalier 2000-2005 H2 2008-2009 4runner 2001-2009
Classic 2004-2005 H3 2006-2010 Avalon 2005-2007
Cobalt 2005-2010 Camry 2001-2006
Colorado 2010-2020 MAZDA Celica 2001-2005
Equinox 2005-2009 B-Series 2001-2008 Corolla 2003-2008
Express 2003-2021 TRIBUTE 2001-2009 Echo 2001-2005
HHR 2006-201 Fj Cruiser 2007-2008
Impala 2001-2013 MERCURY Highlander 2001-2013
Malibu 2004-2012 Cougar 2001-2002 Matrix 2003-2008
Malibu Classic  2001-2005 Grand Marquis 2001-2011 Prius 2001-2003
Monte Carlo 2000-2007 Marauder 2003-2004 Rav4 2001-2005
S10 2001-2003 Mariner 2005-2007 Sequoia 2002-2017
Silverado 2007-2013 Montego 2005-2007 Sienna 2001-2018
Silverado 1500 2014-2020 Monterey 2004-2007 Solara 2001-2008
SSR 2003-2006 Mountaineer 2001-2010 Tacoma 2001-2018
Suburban 2001-2014 Sable 2008-2009 Tundra 2004-2012
Tahoe 2001-2014
Trailblazer 2002-2005 MITSUBISHI
Traverse 2009-2017 Mirage 2001-2002
Uplander 2005-2009
Venture 2005 OLDSMOBILE
Alero 2001-2004

FORD Aurora 2001-2003
Crown vic 2001-201 Bravada 2001-2004
E-Series Van 2008-2016, 2018 Intrigue 2001-2002
Escape 2001-2007
Excursion 2001-2005 PONTIAC
Expedition 2001-2006, Aztek 2001-2005

2009-2012 Bonneville 2000-2005
Explorer 2001-2010 G5 2007-2010
Explorer Sport 2001-2003 G6 2005-2010
Explorer Sport- 2001-2005, Grand AM 2001-2005
Trac 2007-2010 Grand Prix 2000-2008
F-150 2001-2003, Montana 2005

2009-2014 Pursuit 2005-2009
F-250 2001-2003, Solstice 2006-2010

2008, 2010 Sunfire 2000-2005
F-350 2001-2003 Torrent 2006-2009
Five Hundred 2005-2007
Focus 2001-201
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Remote Key Combo

CHEVROLET LINCOLN

City Express 2015-2018 Mark LT 2011-2014
MKS 2009-2012

FORD 2013-2018 MKX 2007-2010

C-MAX 2015 MKZ 2007-2012

E-Series Van 2007-2010, Navigator 2007-2017

Edge 2012-2014 Zephyr 2006

Escape 2008-2019

Expedition 2009-2017 MAZDA

Explorer 2004-2015, 2017 Tribute 2008-2011

F-150 2009-2014 Mariner 2008-20M

F-250 2011-2016 Milan 2006-201

F-350 2011-2016 Montego 2007

F-450 2012-2016 Sable 2008-2009

F-550 2011-2016 Note 2020

F-650 2016-2020 NV 2020

F-750 2016-2020 Versa 2020-2021

Fiesta 2011-2019

Five Hundred 2007 SAAB

Flex 2009-2019 9-7 2005-2008

Focus 2016-2018

Freestyle 2007

Fusion 2006-2012

Mustang 2010-2014

Ranger 201

Taurus 2008-2019

Taurus X 2008-2010

Transit 2013-2014

Transit Connect 2014-2020
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Smart Key

ACURA FORD CONT. SUZUKI
MDX 2014-2019 F-450 2017 SX4 2007-2013
RDX 2016-2018 F-550 2017
TL 2009-2014 Flex 2013-2019 TOYOTA
Focus 2012-2018 86 2017-2019
BUICK Fusion 2013-2020 4runner 2010-2020
Allure 2009-201 Mustang 2015-2020 Avalon 2013-2018
Cascada 2018-2019 Taurus 2013-2019 Camry 2012-2020
Encore 2017-2020 Corolla 2014-2018
Envision 2016-2020 GMC Highlander 2014-2018
Lacrosse 2010-2016 Acadia 2018 Land Cruiser 2016-2017
Regal 2011-2018 Sierra 2015-2018 Prius 2004-2012
Verano 2012-2017 Sierra 1500 2014-2020 Prius C 2012-2016
Terrain 2019-2020 Prius V 2012-2016
CADILLAC Yukon 2015-2020 Rav4 2013-2017
ATS 2015-2019 Tacoma 2015-2018
CTS 2015-2019 HONDA Venza 2009-2015
Escalade 2015-2020 Accord 2013-2019
XTS 2015-2019 Civic 2014-2020
CR-V 2015-2020
CHEVROLET Insight 2019
Blazer 2019
Bolt 2017-2020 JEEP
Camaro 2016-2020 Cherokee 2014-2018
Cruze 2016-2019 Compass 2017
Equinox 2018-2020 Grand Cherokee 2014-2017
Malibu 2016-2020 Renegade 2015-2017
Sonic 2018-2019
Spark 2016-2019 LEXUS
Suburban 2015-2020 CT200h 20M
Traverse 2018-2020 ES350 2007-2012
Trax 2017-2020 GS300 2006
Volt 2016-2018 GS350 2006-2012
GS430 2006-2007
CHRYSLER GS450 2007-20M
200 2015-2017 GS450h 2007-2011
300 2011-2014 GS460 2008-20M
300 2015-2017 ISF 2008-2010
1S250 2006-2011
DODGE 1S350 2006-201
Challenger 2015-2017 LS460 2007-2009
Charger 2011-2017 LS600 2008-2009
Dart 2013-2016
Durango 2014-2017 LINCOLN
Journey 2011-2017 Continental 2017-2020
Ram 1500 2013-2017 Corsair 2020
Ram 2500 2013-2017 MKC 2014-2016
Ram 3500 2013-2017 MKS 2013-2016
Viper 2013-2017 MKT 2013-2020
MKX 2011-2019
FIAT MKZ 2013-2020
500X 2015-2018 Nautilus 2020
Navigator 2015-2020
FORD
Edge 2012-2020 MAZDA
Escape 2013-208 CX-3 2016-2019
Expedition 2015-2020 CX-5 2013-2018
Explorer 2011-2020 CX-9 2016-2017
F-150 2015-2020 Mazda3 2013-2018
F-250 2017-2018, 2020 Mazdab 2014-2017
F-350 2017-2020 MX-5 Miata 2016-2018
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Flip Key

BUICK
Allure
Cascada
Enclave
Encore
Lacrosse
Regal
Verano

CHEVROLET
Camaro
Caprice

Cruze

Equinox
Impala

Malibu
Silverado
Silverado 2500
Silverado 3500
Sonic

Spark
Suburban
Tahoe

Trax

CHRYSLER
200

300

Aspen

PT Cruiser
Sebring
Sebring Conv

DODGE
Avenger
Caliber
Charger
Dakota
Durango
Magnum
Nitro

Ram Truck

FIAT
500
500C
500E

FORD
Ecosport
Escape
Expedition

2011-2012
2016-2019
2016
2013-2021
2010-2016
2011-2017
2012-2017

2010-2016
2015
2010-2016
2010-2020
2014-2020
2013-2016
2014-2018, 2020
2015-2020
2015-2020
2012-2019
2016-2020
2015-2020
2015-2020
2015-2019

2011-2014
2005-2010
2007-2009
2006-2010
2007-2010
2007-2010

2008-2014
2007-2012
2006-2007
2005-201
2004-2009
2005-2007
2007-2012
2006-2010

2015-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018

2018-2020
2020-2021
2021

FORD CONT.
Explorer

F-150

F-250

F-350

F-450

F-550

Fusion

Ranger

Transit Connect

GMC
Terrain

JAGUAR
S-TYPE
X-TYPE
XJ

JEEP
Commander
Compass

Grand Cherokee
Liberty

Patriot
Wrangler

LEXUS
ES300
ES330
GS300
GS430
GX470
IS300

LS430
LX470
SC430

MAZDA
CX-7

CX-9
Mazda2
Mazda3
Mazda5
Mazda6
MX-5 MIATA

SCION
1Q

TC

XB

XD

2016-2019
2015-2020
2015-2021
2015-2021
2017-2021
2017-2021
2013-2016
2019-2021
2019-2021

2010-2020

2000-2002
2002
2002

2006-2007
2007-2017
2005-2007
2008-2012
2007-2017
2007-2018

2001-2003
2004-2006
2001-2005
2001-2005
2003-2009
2001-2005
2001-2003
2001-2007
2002-2009

2007-2012
2007-2015
2011-2015
2010-2013
2006-2015
2009-2014
2006-2015

2012-2015
2005-2015
2008-2012
2013-2014

TOYOTA
4runner
Avalon
Camry
Corolla

Fj Cruiser
Highlander
Land Cruiser
Matrix
Prius

Prius C
Rav4
Sequoia
Tacoma
Tundra
Venza
Yaris

2010-2020
2008-2012
2007-2018
2009-2018
2008-2009
2014-2018
2001-2007
2008-2014
2017-2018
2012-2019
2006-2017
2018
2012-2020
2012-2020
2009-2015
2007-2018
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Fobiks

CHRYSLER
300

Town&country

DODGE
Challenger
Charger
Dart
Durango
Grand Caravan
Journey
Magnhum
Ram 1500
Ram 2500
Ram 3500

Ram Truck

JEEP
Commander

Grand Cherokee

VOLKSWAGEN

Routan

2008-2010
2008-2016

2008-2014
2008-2010
2013-2016
2011-2013
2008-2019
2009-2010
2008
20M-2017
20M-2017
20M-2017
2009-2010

2008-2010
2008-2013

2009-2014
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